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Girls Middle School

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Henley Middle School 00:19:21.01 20 27
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 1216 Cole Arbour 00:16:27.12 2
2 4 1235 Della Smith 00:19:20.19 4
3 5 1227 Ailee Levental 00:19:24.83 5
4 6 1219 Sawyer Callihan 00:20:20.86 6
5 10 1236 Olivia Smith 00:21:12.03 10
6 11 1229 Sarah Murray 00:21:15.17 (11)
7 17 1217 Ciera Brill 00:22:48.98 (16)
2 Burley Middle School 00:21:37.11 13 65
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1182 Carys Murray 00:16:20.27 1
2 14 1173 Danica Frazier 00:22:27.33 14
3 15 1180 Milena Mazzeo 00:22:34.43 15
4 18 1184 Ella Rothwell 00:23:20.36 17
5 19 1179 Sadie Markowski 00:23:23.16 18
6 20 1175 Penelope Holmstrom 00:23:23.58 (29)
7 25 1172 Cameron Brewer 00:23:51.09 (22)
3  Walton Middle School 00:22:37.04 9 79
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 1292 Daphne Straumlauf 00:20:51.17 7
2 12 1286 Evelyn Burnette 00:21:49.10 12
3 13 1289 Emily Marshall 00:22:25.44 13
4 23 1293 Avery Tankersley 00:23:38.27 21
5 30 1288 Ella Ginsburg 00:24:21.25 26
6 45 1290 Margaux Pivert 00:27:37.98 (31)
7 58 1291 Maddie Rasmussen 00:32:33.02 (35)
4  Lakeside Middle School 00:24:03.44 7 96
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 1137 Grace Gatlyn 00:21:01.49
2 9 1143 Brooke Sims 00:21:02.22
3 21 1139 Vayda Hagarman 00:23:33.17 20
4 34 1141 Anjana Matthews 00:25:06.66 27
5 50 1138 Everly Hagarman 00:29:33.66 32
6 51 1145 Adrianna White 00:29:57.54 (33)
7 52 1144 Ava Tammen 00:30:01.16 (34)
5 Village School 00:23:08.56 14 103
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 1275 Chilton White 00:18:16.25 3
2 26 1264 Charlotte Barnhardt 00:23:52.02 23
3 28 1263 Vivian Amberly 00:23:57.34 24
4 29 1270 Evie Herbert 00:24:00.07 25
5 36 1265 Maeve Dougherty 00:25:37.11 28
6 37 1269 Bela Henderson 00:25:40.80 (29)
7 38 1266 Ella Faulconer 00:25:46.11 (30)
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Individual Overall Results

Girls Middle School

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1182 Carys Murray
2 2 1216 Cole Arbour
3 3 1275 Chilton White
4 4 1235 Della Smith
5 5 1227 Ailee Levental
6 6 1219 Sawyer Callihan
7 7 1292 Daphne Straumlauf
8 8 1137 Grace Gatlyn
9 9 1143 Brooke Sims
10 10 1236 Olivia Smith
11 (11) 1229 Sarah Murray
12 12 1286 Evelyn Burnette
13 13 1289 Emily Marshall
14 14 1173 Danica Frazier
15 15 1180 Milena Mazzeo
16 0 1253 Zoe Traub
17 (16) 1217 Ciera Brill
18 17 1184 Ella Rothwell
19 18 1179 Sadie Markowski
20 (19) 1175 Penelope Holmstrom
21 20 1139 Vayda Hagarman
22 0 1238 Kennedy Watson
23 21 1293 Avery Tankersley
24 0 1226 Paige Lester
25 (22) 1172 Cameron Brewer
26 23 1264 Charlotte Barnhardt
27 0 1234 Tanisha Singh
28 24 1263 Vivian Amberly
29 25 1270 Evie Herbert
30 26 1288 Ella Ginsburg
31 0 1239 Phoebe Wysong
32 0 1228 Emily Levental
33 0 1176 Anissa Kindig
34 27 1141 Anjana Matthews
35 0 1240 Violet Wysong
36 28 1265 Maeve Dougherty
37 (29) 1269 Bela Henderson
38 (30) 1266 Ella Faulconer
39 0 1237 Harmony Speith
40 0 1225 Nora Lane
41 0 1231 Leah Price
42 0 1274  Zilfa Spiljic
43 0 1174 Lucy Gildner
44 0 1223 Ignacia Ferrer
45 (31) 1290 Margaux Pivert
46 0 1267 Alice Fordhann
a7 0 1271 Zoe Kavanaugh
48 0 1221 Sadie Decker
49 0 1178 Eunice Lazo-Ventura
50 32 1138 Everly Hagarman
51 (33) 1145 Adrianna White

Class Chip Time Team
7th 00:16:20.27 Burley Middle School
7th 00:16:27.12 Henley Middle School
5th 00:18:16.25 Village School
6th 00:19:20.19 Henley Middle School
8th 00:19:24.83 Henley Middle School
6th 00:20:20.86 Henley Middle School
7th 00:20:51.17 Walton Middle School
8th 00:21:01.49 Lakeside Middle School
8th 00:21:02.22 Lakeside Middle School
8th 00:21:12.03 Henley Middle School
8th 00:21:15.17 Henley Middle School
8th 00:21:49.10  Walton Middle School
7th 00:22:25.44  Walton Middle School
8th 00:22:27.33 Burley Middle School
6th 00:22:34.43 Burley Middle School
7th 00:22:38.47 Journey Middle School
6th 00:22:48.98 Henley Middle School
6th 00:23:20.36 Burley Middle School
6th 00:23:23.16 Burley Middle School
6th 00:23:23.58 Burley Middle School
8th 00:23:33.17 Lakeside Middle School
6th 00:23:36.43 Henley Middle School
6th 00:23:38.27  Walton Middle School
7th 00:23:38.89 Henley Middle School
6th 00:23:51.09 Burley Middle School
5th 00:23:52.02 Village School
7th 00:23:54.80 Henley Middle School
6th 00:23:57.34  Village School
5th 00:24:00.07  Village School
7th 00:24:21.25 Walton Middle School
6th 00:24:35.88 Henley Middle School
6th 00:24:54.64 Henley Middle School
6th 00:24:59.12 Burley Middle School
6th 00:25:06.66 Lakeside Middle School
7th 00:25:15.92 Henley Middle School
5th 00:25:37.11  Village School
6th 00:25:40.80 Village School
6th 00:25:46.11 Village School
8th 00:25:53.10 Henley Middle School
7th 00:26:00.08 Henley Middle School
7th 00:26:05.57 Henley Middle School
6th 00:26:17.11  Village School
6th 00:27:29.77 Burley Middle School
7th 00:27:31.70 Henley Middle School
6th 00:27:37.98 Walton Middle School
6th 00:28:34.43 Village School
6th 00:28:34.55 Village School
6th 00:28:37.80 Henley Middle School
6th 00:28:56.10 Burley Middle School
6th 00:29:33.66 Lakeside Middle School
7th 00:29:57.54 Lakeside Middle School
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Ava Tammen
Katelyn Byrne
Ellie Femino
Emma Kyin
Olivia Rice
Franny Heins
Maddie Rasmussen
Sommer Gibbons
Phaedra Savage
Lucy Wispelway
Lucia Omand
Cloee Thomas
Tenzin Lhakey
Ashanti Spears

Girls Middle School

8th
8th
6th
7th
7th
6th
7th
7th
5th
7th
8th
7th
7th
6th

00:30:01.16
00:30:02.33
00:30:03.91
00:30:40.06
00:30:40.34
00:31:43.19
00:32:33.02
00:32:34.76
00:33:42.02
00:33:49.09
00:34:17.02
00:37:53.44
00:41:30.61
00:43:06.31
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Lakeside Middle School
Henley Middle School
Henley Middle School
Burley Middle School
Burley Middle School
Village School

Walton Middle School
Walton Middle School
Village School

Village School
Journey Middle School
Walton Middle School
Village School

Burley Middle School

Page: 4 of 4



