Team Overall Results							
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Score</u>				
1	Henley Middle School	00:19:21.01	27				
2	Burley Middle School	00:21:37.11	65				
3	Walton Middle School	00:22:37.04	79				
4	Lakeside Middle School	00:24:03.44	96				
5	Village School	00:23:08.56	103				

non-Scoring Teams		
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
Journey Middle School	00:28:27.74	2

Team Results							
Place	Team Name		Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score		
1	Henley Middle Scho	ol			00:19:21.01	20	27
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	2	1216	Cole Arbour		00:16:27.12	2
	2	4	1235	Della Smith		00:19:20.19	4
	3	5	1227	Ailee Levental		00:19:24.83	5
	4	6	1219	Sawyer Callihan		00:20:20.86	6
	5	10	1236	Olivia Smith		00:21:12.03	10
	6	11	1229	Sarah Murray		00:21:15.17	(11)
	7	17	1217	Ciera Brill		00:22:48.98	(16)
2	Burley Middle Scho	ol			00:21:37.11	13	65
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	1182	Carys Murray		00:16:20.27	1
	2	14	1173	Danica Frazier		00:22:27.33	14
	3	15	1180	Milena Mazzeo		00:22:34.43	15
	4	18	1184	Ella Rothwell		00:23:20.36	17
	5	19	1179	Sadie Markowski		00:23:23.16	18
	6	20	1175	Penelope Holmstrom		00:23:23.58	(19)
	7	25	1172	Cameron Brewer		00:23:51.09	(22)
3	Walton Middle Scho	ool			00:22:37.04	9	79
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	7	1292	Daphne Straumlauf		00:20:51.17	7
	2	12	1286	Evelyn Burnette		00:21:49.10	12
	3	13	1289	Emily Marshall		00:22:25.44	13
	4	23	1293	Avery Tankersley		00:23:38.27	21
	5	30	1288	Ella Ginsburg		00:24:21.25	26
	6	<i>4</i> 5	1290	Margaux Pivert		00:27:37.98	(31)
	7	58	1291	Maddie Rasmussen		00:32:33.02	(35)
4	4 Lakeside Middle School				00:24:03.44	7	96
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	8		Grace Gatlyn		00:21:01.49	8
	2	9		Brooke Sims		00:21:02.22	9
	3	21	1139	Vayda Hagarman		00:23:33.17	20
	4	34	1141	Anjana Matthews		00:25:06.66	27
	5	50	1138	Everly Hagarman		00:29:33.66	32
	6	51	1145	Adrianna White		00:29:57.54	(33)
	7	52	1144	Ava Tammen	00.22.00 EC	00:30:01.16	(34)
5	Village School				00:23:08.56	14	103
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	3	1275	Chilton White		00:18:16.25	3
	2	26	1264	Charlotte Barnhardt		00:23:52.02	23
	3	28	1263	Vivian Amberly		00:23:57.34	24
	4	29	1270	Evie Herbert		00:24:00.07	25
	5	36	1265	Maeve Dougherty		00:25:37.11	28
	6	37	1269	Bela Henderson		00:25:40.80	(29)
	7	38	1266	Ella Faulconer		00:25:46.11	(30)

Individual Overall Results

- III				01	O T.	-
<u>Overall</u>			<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	1182	Carys Murray	7th	00:16:20.27	Burley Middle School
2	2	1216	Cole Arbour	7th	00:16:27.12	Henley Middle School
3	3	1275	Chilton White	5th	00:18:16.25	Village School
4	4	1235	Della Smith	6th	00:19:20.19	Henley Middle School
5	5	1227	Ailee Levental	8th	00:19:24.83	Henley Middle School
6	6	1219	Sawyer Callihan	6th	00:20:20.86	Henley Middle School
7	7	1292	Daphne Straumlauf	7th	00:20:51.17	Walton Middle School
8	8	1137	Grace Gatlyn	8th	00:21:01.49	Lakeside Middle School
9	9	1143	Brooke Sims	8th	00:21:02.22	Lakeside Middle School
10	10	1236	Olivia Smith	8th	00:21:12.03	Henley Middle School
11	(11)	1229	Sarah Murray	8th	00:21:15.17	Henley Middle School
12	12	1286	Evelyn Burnette	8th	00:21:49.10	Walton Middle School
13	13	1289	Emily Marshall	7th	00:22:25.44	Walton Middle School
14	14	1173	Danica Frazier	8th	00:22:27.33	Burley Middle School
15	15	1180	Milena Mazzeo	6th	00:22:34.43	Burley Middle School
16	0	1253	Zoe Traub	7th	00:22:38.47	Journey Middle School
17	(16)	1217	Ciera Brill	6th	00:22:48.98	Henley Middle School
18	17	1184	Ella Rothwell	6th	00:23:20.36	Burley Middle School
19	18	1179	Sadie Markowski	6th	00:23:23.16	Burley Middle School
20	(19)	1175	Penelope Holmstrom	6th	00:23:23.58	Burley Middle School
21	20	1139	Vayda Hagarman	8th	00:23:33.17	Lakeside Middle School
22	0	1238	Kennedy Watson	6th	00:23:36.43	Henley Middle School
23	21	1293	Avery Tankersley	6th	00:23:38.27	Walton Middle School
24	0	1226	Paige Lester	7th	00:23:38.89	Henley Middle School
25	(22)	1172	Cameron Brewer	6th	00:23:51.09	Burley Middle School
26	23	1264	Charlotte Barnhardt	5th	00:23:52.02	Village School
27	0	1234	Tanisha Singh	7th	00:23:54.80	Henley Middle School
28	24	1263	Vivian Amberly	6th	00:23:57.34	Village School
29	25	1270	Evie Herbert	5th	00:24:00.07	Village School
30	26	1288	Ella Ginsburg	7th	00:24:21.25	Walton Middle School
31	0	1239	Phoebe Wysong	6th	00:24:35.88	Henley Middle School
32	0	1228	Emily Levental	6th	00:24:54.64	Henley Middle School
33	0	1176	Anissa Kindig	6th	00:24:59.12	Burley Middle School
34	27	1141	Anjana Matthews	6th	00:25:06.66	Lakeside Middle School
35	0	1240	Violet Wysong	7th	00:25:15.92	Henley Middle School
36	28	1265	Maeve Dougherty	5th	00:25:37.11	Village School
37	(29)	1269	Bela Henderson	6th	00:25:40.80	Village School
38	(30)	1266	Ella Faulconer	6th	00:25:46.11	Village School
39	0	1237	Harmony Speith	8th	00:25:53.10	Henley Middle School
40	0	1225	Nora Lane	7th	00:26:00.08	Henley Middle School
41	0	1231	Leah Price	7th	00:26:05.57	Henley Middle School
42	0	1274	Zilfa Spiljic	6th	00:26:17.11	Village School
43	0	1174	Lucy Gildner	6th	00:27:29.77	Burley Middle School
44	0	1223	Ignacia Ferrer	7th	00:27:31.70	Henley Middle School
45	(31)	1290	Margaux Pivert	6th	00:27:37.98	Walton Middle School
46	0	1267	Alice Fordhann	6th	00:28:34.43	Village School
47	0	1271	Zoe Kavanaugh	6th	00:28:34.55	Village School
48	0	1221	Sadie Decker	6th	00:28:37.80	Henley Middle School
49	0	1178	Eunice Lazo-Ventura	6th	00:28:56.10	Burley Middle School
50	32	1138	Everly Hagarman	6th	00:29:33.66	Lakeside Middle School
51	(33)	1145	Adrianna White	7th	00:29:57.54	Lakeside Middle School
0,	(00)	, , 40		,	00.20.07.07	

52	(34)	1144	Ava Tammen	8th	00:30:01.16	Lakeside Middle School
53	0	1218	Katelyn Byrne	8th	00:30:02.33	Henley Middle School
54	0	1222	Ellie Femino	6th	00:30:03.91	Henley Middle School
55	0	1177	Emma Kyin	7th	00:30:40.06	Burley Middle School
56	0	1183	Olivia Rice	7th	00:30:40.34	Burley Middle School
57	0	1268	Franny Heins	6th	00:31:43.19	Village School
58	(35)	1291	Maddie Rasmussen	7th	00:32:33.02	Walton Middle School
59	0	1287	Sommer Gibbons	7th	00:32:34.76	Walton Middle School
60	0	1273	Phaedra Savage	5th	00:33:42.02	Village School
61	0	1276	Lucy Wispelway	7th	00:33:49.09	Village School
62	0	1252	Lucia Omand	8th	00:34:17.02	Journey Middle School
63	0	1294	Cloee Thomas	7th	00:37:53.44	Walton Middle School
64	0	1272	Tenzin Lhakey	7th	00:41:30.61	Village School
65	0	1185	Ashanti Spears	6th	00:43:06.31	Burley Middle School

Printed: 10/5/2024 10:00:48 AM